
3

9

6

0

0

0

E

3

9

7

0

0

0

E

8

2

2

0

0

0

N

8

2

2

5

0

0

N

8

2

3

0

0

0

N

8

2

3

5

0

0

N

3

9

7

5

0

0

E

A

9

0

 

(

T

o

 

B

l
a

c

k

d

o

g

)

A

9

0

 
(
T

o

 
F

r
a

s
e

r
b

u

r
g

h

)

Foveran

Overhill

Southlea

A

9

7

5

 
N

e

w

b

u

r

g

h

Aikenshill

Kirkhill

Northbound off slip

Southbound on slip

Newburgh Road

Junction

F
o
v
e
ra

n
 L

in
k
 R

o
a
d

8

2

2

0

0

0

N

8

2

2

5

0

0

N

8

2

3

0

0

0

N

8

2

3

5

0

0

N

3

9

7

5

0

0

E

3

9

7

5

0

0

E

3

9

7

0

0

0

E

3

9

6

5

0

0

E

3

9

6

5

0

0

E

3

9

6

0

0

0

E

t

o

 

C

r

u

d

e

n

 

B

a

y

 

R

o

a

d

A

9

7

5

 

N

e

w

b

u

r

g

h

t
o

 
C

r
u

d

e

n

 
B

a

y

 
R

o

a

d

Legend:

Project

Title

Scale

Drawing No.

Checked: J.M. Approved: J.M.L.

Date

Drawn: L.J.C.W.

Mar. 2019

The A90/A92/A956 Trunk Road Order 20[  ]

Draft Order Plan

Sheet 5 of 6

1:2,500 @ A1

AWPR-BT/TRO/005

AWPR/B-T

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO.

© Crown copyright and database right 2019. All rights reserved.

Ordnance Survey Licence number 100046668.

Location of No Entry prohibition covered in The A90 Trunk Road (Aberdeen Western Peripheral Route / Balmedie to Tipperty) (Stonehaven to Tipperty) (Prohibition, 30mph and 40mph Speed Limit) Order 20[  ]

Extent of the 40mph speed limit covered in The A90 Trunk Road (Aberdeen Western Peripheral Route / Balmedie to Tipperty) (Stonehaven to Tipperty) (Prohibition, 30mph and 40mph Speed Limit) Order 20[  ]

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
300.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
400.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
300.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
300.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
400.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
500.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
600.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
700.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
800.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
900.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
300.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
300.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
400.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
500.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
8300.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
8400.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
8500.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
8600.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
8700.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
8800.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
8900.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9000.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9300.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9400.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9500.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9600.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9700.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9800.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
9900.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
10000.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
10100.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
10200.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
10300.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	A1


